
FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP
AGF TROPHY

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.750KALEYN Boryana 33.30015.71 BUL Q8.850

8.800BALDASSARRI Milena 32.25015.12 ITA Q8.350

8.950JALILOVA Arzu 31.00013.53 AZE Q8.550

8.350RAFFAELI Sofia 30.60013.74 ITA Q8.550

7.950ATAMANOV Daria 30.45014.55 -0.30ISR Q8.300

8.600TANIYEVA Elzhana 30.15013.26 KAZ Q8.350

8.750GRISKENAS Evita 30.00012.67 USA Q8.650

8.550MIZUNO Lili 30.00013.08 USA Q8.450

8.800VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 29.90013.09 SLO R18.100

8.300IKROMOVA Takhmina 29.75013.610 UZB R27.850

8.750KITA Sumire 29.65012.711 JPN 8.200

8.550AGHAMIROVA Zohra 29.65013.012 AZE 8.100

8.200BREZALIEVA Eva 29.30013.013 BUL 8.100

8.400KATZ Adi Asya 29.05012.614 ISR 8.050

8.150MILLET Maelle 28.80012.515 -0.10FRA 8.250

8.150KARBANOV Helene 28.80012.716 FRA 7.950

8.400POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 28.60012.517 -0.05LAT 7.750

8.000KIROI-BOGATYREVA 28.10012.318 AUS 7.800

8.000KOCSIS Evelin Viktoria 28.10012.519 -0.05HUN 7.650

7.950WIESNER Hanna Panna 27.65012.120 HUN 7.600

7.200HEICHEL Emilia 27.65012.521 -0.05POL 8.000

7.650KORNIYCHUK Cristina 27.50011.722 ESP 8.150

7.800ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 27.00011.823 GEO 7.400

7.900DZUROSKOVA Nina 26.85011.624 SVK 7.350

7.800SALEH Aliaa 26.85011.925 EGY 7.150

8.300JAMIL Elisabeth 26.50010.726 FIN 7.500

7.050MARTINEZ FAINBERG Sol 26.10012.227 -0.30ARG 7.150

7.000ARAUJO Rita 25.65011.428 -0.05POR 7.300

8.400YAMADA Aino 25.5009.529 JPN 7.600
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP
AGF TROPHY

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.800ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata 25.50011.330 POL 7.400

7.100NG Joe Ee 25.25010.931 MAS 7.250

6.650MURIKOVA Anna 23.99010.432 -0.01LAT 6.950

7.450NEIVA Ana Luisa 23.8008.933 BRA 7.450

6.650HOPMAN Havana 23.3009.834 NZL 6.850

7.200SOKOLOVA Anna 22.8508.935 -0.05CYP 6.800

6.250KOIBAKAR Bayan 22.45010.136 KAZ 6.100

5.950FRIZELLE Gemma 22.2009.737 -0.10GBR 6.650

6.350AMZAN Izzah 22.1509.238 -0.30MAS 6.900

6.900SOBEIH Amina 21.9508.439 EGY 6.650

6.200TUNCEL Kamelya 21.2009.140 -0.65TUR 6.550

6.650IZABEKOVA Aisha 21.1008.541 -0.05KGZ 6.000

6.550GANZORIG Gunchinmaa 18.9506.542 MGL 5.900

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP
AGF TROPHY

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.400RAFFAELI Sofia 31.65014.61 ITA Q8.650

8.650POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 30.85014.12 LAT Q8.100

8.500BALDASSARRI Milena 30.60013.93 ITA Q8.200

8.700VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 30.45013.34 -0.05SLO Q8.500

8.650AGHAMIROVA Zohra 30.40013.65 AZE Q8.150

8.050KOCSIS Evelin Viktoria 29.90013.96 -0.05HUN Q8.000

8.050ATAMANOV Daria 29.50013.27 -0.10ISR Q8.350

8.600TANIYEVA Elzhana 29.30013.28 KAZ Q7.500

7.950ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata 29.25013.59 POL R17.800

7.400KALEYN Boryana 28.80013.610 BUL R27.800

8.250ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 28.50012.311 GEO 7.950

7.900GRISKENAS Evita 28.10012.212 USA 8.000

7.800KITA Sumire 28.05012.713 JPN 7.550

7.750KATZ Adi Asya 28.05012.414 ISR 7.900

7.450IKROMOVA Takhmina 28.00013.115 UZB 7.450

7.800KIROI-BOGATYREVA 27.85012.116 AUS 7.950

6.900BREZALIEVA Eva 27.75013.817 BUL 7.050

8.200KORNIYCHUK Cristina 27.60011.418 ESP 8.000

7.200JALILOVA Arzu 26.65011.619 AZE 7.850

6.650MARTINEZ FAINBERG Sol 26.65012.620 ARG 7.400

7.300MIZUNO Lili 26.50011.821 USA 7.400

7.200TUNCEL Kamelya 25.95011.522 TUR 7.250

7.000MILLET Maelle 25.85011.423 FRA 7.450

7.250HOPMAN Havana 25.80011.424 NZL 7.150

7.150WIESNER Hanna Panna 25.55011.325 HUN 7.100

7.100KOIBAKAR Bayan 25.15010.626 KAZ 7.450

6.800KARBANOV Helene 25.10011.727 -0.30FRA 6.900

7.050JAMIL Elisabeth 24.45010.628 FIN 6.800

6.750AMZAN Izzah 24.35010.729 -0.30MAS 7.200
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP
AGF TROPHY

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.950NG Joe Ee 23.8509.730 MAS 7.200

6.350NEIVA Ana Luisa 23.55010.031 BRA 7.200

6.850HEICHEL Emilia 23.4509.532 POL 7.100

7.200MURIKOVA Anna 23.3509.933 -0.30LAT 6.550

6.400YAMADA Aino 23.30010.034 JPN 6.900

5.950SALEH Aliaa 21.9009.035 EGY 6.950

6.000DZUROSKOVA Nina 21.7509.036 SVK 6.750

5.950SOKOLOVA Anna 21.4009.237 -0.30CYP 6.550

5.850ARAUJO Rita 21.3509.538 POR 6.000

7.300IZABEKOVA Aisha 21.3007.939 KGZ 6.100

6.200SOBEIH Amina 20.6008.840 -0.30EGY 5.900

5.100FRIZELLE Gemma 18.9508.041 -0.15GBR 6.000

6.050GANZORIG Gunchinmaa 18.5006.342 MGL 6.150

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP
AGF TROPHY

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.600RAFFAELI Sofia 33.00015.91 -0.05ITA Q8.550

8.850KALEYN Boryana 32.65015.22 BUL Q8.600

8.650JALILOVA Arzu 32.05015.13 AZE Q8.300

8.400AGHAMIROVA Zohra 31.65015.04 AZE Q8.250

8.450IKROMOVA Takhmina 31.25014.75 UZB Q8.100

8.100KATZ Adi Asya 30.65014.46 ISR Q8.150

8.550KITA Sumire 30.55014.07 JPN Q8.000

8.200BREZALIEVA Eva 30.40014.28 BUL Q8.000

7.900ATAMANOV Daria 30.30014.19 ISR R18.300

8.450GRISKENAS Evita 30.10013.510 USA R28.150

8.650VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 29.80012.911 SLO 8.250

8.200BALDASSARRI Milena 29.55013.412 -0.05ITA 8.000

8.350MIZUNO Lili 29.15013.113 USA 7.700

7.900POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 28.90013.214 LAT 7.800

7.800TANIYEVA Elzhana 28.55013.115 KAZ 7.650

7.300ARAUJO Rita 27.90013.116 POR 7.500

7.900HEICHEL Emilia 27.80012.317 POL 7.600

7.650KOIBAKAR Bayan 27.65012.918 KAZ 7.100

7.550KARBANOV Helene 27.30012.519 FRA 7.250

8.250JAMIL Elisabeth 27.10011.320 FIN 7.550

7.700MARTINEZ FAINBERG Sol 27.10012.121 ARG 7.300

7.800KORNIYCHUK Cristina 26.90011.622 ESP 7.500

7.300KOCSIS Evelin Viktoria 26.90012.323 HUN 7.300

7.350KIROI-BOGATYREVA 26.80011.824 AUS 7.650

7.650NG Joe Ee 26.70012.525 MAS 6.550

7.600MILLET Maelle 26.60011.426 -0.05FRA 7.650

7.400WIESNER Hanna Panna 26.15011.427 HUN 7.350

6.700ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata 26.05012.228 -0.05POL 7.200

6.650SOBEIH Amina 25.60012.229 EGY 6.750

GRYF1APHO-------------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created FRI 22 Apr 2022 17:19 by SmartScoring  2Page 1 /



FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP
AGF TROPHY

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.050ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 25.30011.530 -0.60GEO 7.350

7.500HOPMAN Havana 24.95010.731 NZL 6.750

7.250TUNCEL Kamelya 24.15010.432 -0.15TUR 6.650

7.100SOKOLOVA Anna 24.10010.433 CYP 6.600

6.950MURIKOVA Anna 23.80010.534 LAT 6.350

7.250AMZAN Izzah 23.7009.835 -0.30MAS 6.950

7.150YAMADA Aino 23.7009.436 JPN 7.150

7.250SALEH Aliaa 22.9009.037 EGY 6.650

6.750DZUROSKOVA Nina 22.1508.538 SVK 6.900

7.050GANZORIG Gunchinmaa 21.6508.539 MGL 6.100

6.750FRIZELLE Gemma 20.9008.540 -0.75GBR 6.400

6.400NEIVA Ana Luisa 20.6507.941 -0.30BRA 6.650

6.850IZABEKOVA Aisha 19.8007.242 KGZ 5.750

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP
AGF TROPHY

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.600KALEYN Boryana 29.95012.91 BUL Q8.450

7.850ATAMANOV Daria 29.95013.82 ISR Q8.300

8.300RAFFAELI Sofia 29.90013.73 ITA Q7.900

8.550JALILOVA Arzu 29.75012.74 AZE Q8.500

8.400VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 29.30012.75 SLO Q8.200

8.150BALDASSARRI Milena 29.15012.96 ITA Q8.100

8.450GRISKENAS Evita 29.10012.57 USA Q8.150

8.300KATZ Adi Asya 28.45012.38 ISR Q7.850

8.200KITA Sumire 28.30012.49 -0.05JPN R17.750

8.150MIZUNO Lili 28.05012.310 -0.10USA R27.700

7.750ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata 27.90012.611 POL 7.550

8.050ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 27.65011.612 GEO 8.000

7.350AGHAMIROVA Zohra 27.60012.213 AZE 8.050

7.800HEICHEL Emilia 27.20011.714 -0.05POL 7.750

7.550BREZALIEVA Eva 27.20012.115 BUL 7.550

7.850POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 27.10011.816 LAT 7.450

7.600IKROMOVA Takhmina 27.05011.817 UZB 7.650

7.800TUNCEL Kamelya 26.85011.618 TUR 7.450

7.950WIESNER Hanna Panna 26.50010.919 HUN 7.650

7.250KARBANOV Helene 26.50011.820 -0.05FRA 7.500

7.600NG Joe Ee 26.45011.621 MAS 7.250

7.300KORNIYCHUK Cristina 25.95011.322 ESP 7.350

7.700DZUROSKOVA Nina 25.50010.223 SVK 7.600

7.900YAMADA Aino 25.35010.024 JPN 7.450

7.450TANIYEVA Elzhana 25.20010.725 -0.35KAZ 7.400

7.350AMZAN Izzah 25.00010.426 MAS 7.250

8.100JAMIL Elisabeth 24.8009.327 FIN 7.400

7.550SOKOLOVA Anna 24.7009.728 CYP 7.450

7.250HOPMAN Havana 24.65010.429 NZL 7.000
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP
AGF TROPHY

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.500KOIBAKAR Bayan 24.6009.930 KAZ 7.200

6.950KOCSIS Evelin Viktoria 24.45010.731 -0.30HUN 7.100

6.750MILLET Maelle 24.30010.232 FRA 7.350

6.700MARTINEZ FAINBERG Sol 23.9509.733 ARG 7.550

6.900NEIVA Ana Luisa 23.7509.634 BRA 7.250

6.500ARAUJO Rita 23.1009.635 POR 7.000

7.150SOBEIH Amina 22.3008.436 EGY 6.750

6.600KIROI-BOGATYREVA 22.1008.637 AUS 6.900

6.400MURIKOVA Anna 21.6508.238 LAT 7.050

6.450SALEH Aliaa 21.5008.339 EGY 6.750

6.850FRIZELLE Gemma 21.4508.740 -0.55GBR 6.450

7.600IZABEKOVA Aisha 21.1507.941 -0.30KGZ 5.950

6.300GANZORIG Gunchinmaa 18.1506.142 MGL 5.750

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP AGF TROPHY
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 ITA 125.150RAFFAELI Sofia 33.000

8.550

1

-0.0515.9

8.600 430.600

13.7 8.550 0.00

8.350 8.400 1

14.6

31.650

0.008.650 7.900 0.00

38.300

13.7

29.900

2 BUL 124.700KALEYN Boryana 32.650

8.600

2

0.0015.2

8.850 133.300

15.7 8.850 0.00

8.750 7.400 10

13.6

28.800

0.007.800 8.450 0.00

18.600

12.9

29.950

3 ITA 121.550BALDASSARRI Milena 29.550

8.000

12

-0.0513.4

8.200 232.250

15.1 8.350 0.00

8.800 8.500 3

13.9

30.600

0.008.200 8.100 0.00

68.150

12.9

29.150

4 ISR 120.200ATAMANOV Daria 30.300

8.300

9

0.0014.1

7.900 530.450

14.5 8.300 -0.30

7.950 8.050 7

13.2

29.500

-0.108.350 8.300 0.00

27.850

13.8

29.950

5 SLO 119.450VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 29.800

8.250

11

0.0012.9

8.650 929.900

13.0 8.100 0.00

8.800 8.700 4

13.3

30.450

-0.058.500 8.200 0.00

58.400

12.7

29.300

6 AZE 119.450JALILOVA Arzu 32.050

8.300

3

0.0015.1

8.650 331.000

13.5 8.550 0.00

8.950 7.200 19

11.6

26.650

0.007.850 8.500 0.00

48.550

12.7

29.750

7 AZE 119.300AGHAMIROVA Zohra 31.650

8.250

4

0.0015.0

8.400 1229.650

13.0 8.100 0.00

8.550 8.650 5

13.6

30.400

0.008.150 8.050 0.00

137.350

12.2

27.600

8 USA 117.300GRISKENAS Evita 30.100

8.150

10

0.0013.5

8.450 730.000

12.6 8.650 0.00

8.750 7.900 12

12.2

28.100

0.008.000 8.150 0.00

78.450

12.5

29.100

9 JPN 116.550KITA Sumire 30.550

8.000

7

0.0014.0

8.550 1129.650

12.7 8.200 0.00

8.750 7.800 13

12.7

28.050

0.007.550 7.750 -0.05

98.200

12.4

28.300

10 ISR 116.200KATZ Adi Asya 30.650

8.150

6

0.0014.4

8.100 1429.050

12.6 8.050 0.00

8.400 7.750 14

12.4

28.050

0.007.900 7.850 0.00

88.300

12.3

28.450

11 UZB 116.050IKROMOVA Takhmina 31.250

8.100

5

0.0014.7

8.450 1029.750

13.6 7.850 0.00

8.300 7.450 15

13.1

28.000

0.007.450 7.650 0.00

177.600

11.8

27.050
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP AGF TROPHY
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 LAT 115.450POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 28.900

7.800

14

0.0013.2

7.900 1728.600

12.5 7.750 -0.05

8.400 8.650 2

14.1

30.850

0.008.100 7.450 0.00

167.850

11.8

27.100

13 BUL 114.650BREZALIEVA Eva 30.400

8.000

8

0.0014.2

8.200 1329.300

13.0 8.100 0.00

8.200 6.900 17

13.8

27.750

0.007.050 7.550 0.00

157.550

12.1

27.200

14 USA 113.700MIZUNO Lili 29.150

7.700

13

0.0013.1

8.350 830.000

13.0 8.450 0.00

8.550 7.300 21

11.8

26.500

0.007.400 7.700 -0.10

108.150

12.3

28.050

15 KAZ 113.200TANIYEVA Elzhana 28.550

7.650

15

0.0013.1

7.800 630.150

13.2 8.350 0.00

8.600 8.600 8

13.2

29.300

0.007.500 7.400 -0.35

257.450

10.7

25.200

16 HUN 109.350KOCSIS Evelin Viktoria 26.900

7.300

23

0.0012.3

7.300 1928.100

12.5 7.650 -0.05

8.000 8.050 6

13.9

29.900

-0.058.000 7.100 -0.30

316.950

10.7

24.450

17 POL 108.700ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata 26.050

7.200

28

-0.0512.2

6.700 3025.500

11.3 7.400 0.00

6.800 7.950 9

13.5

29.250

0.007.800 7.550 0.00

117.750

12.6

27.900

18 GEO 108.450ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 25.300

7.350

30

-0.6011.5

7.050 2327.000

11.8 7.400 0.00

7.800 8.250 11

12.3

28.500

0.007.950 8.000 0.00

128.050

11.6

27.650

19 ESP 107.950KORNIYCHUK Cristina 26.900

7.500

22

0.0011.6

7.800 2227.500

11.7 8.150 0.00

7.650 8.200 18

11.4

27.600

0.008.000 7.350 0.00

227.300

11.3

25.950

20 FRA 107.700KARBANOV Helene 27.300

7.250

19

0.0012.5

7.550 1628.800

12.7 7.950 0.00

8.150 6.800 27

11.7

25.100

-0.306.900 7.500 -0.05

207.250

11.8

26.500

21 POL 106.100HEICHEL Emilia 27.800

7.600

17

0.0012.3

7.900 2127.650

12.5 8.000 -0.05

7.200 6.850 32

9.5

23.450

0.007.100 7.750 -0.05

147.800

11.7

27.200

22 HUN 105.850WIESNER Hanna Panna 26.150

7.350

27

0.0011.4

7.400 2027.650

12.1 7.600 0.00

7.950 7.150 25

11.3

25.550

0.007.100 7.650 0.00

197.950

10.9

26.500
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP AGF TROPHY
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

23 FRA 105.550MILLET Maelle 26.600

7.650

26

-0.0511.4

7.600 1528.800

12.5 8.250 -0.10

8.150 7.000 23

11.4

25.850

0.007.450 7.350 0.00

326.750

10.2

24.300

24 AUS 104.850KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra 26.800

7.650

24

0.0011.8

7.350 1828.100

12.3 7.800 0.00

8.000 7.800 16

12.1

27.850

0.007.950 6.900 0.00

376.600

8.6

22.100

25 ARG 103.800MARTINEZ FAINBERG Sol 27.100

7.300

21

0.0012.1

7.700 2726.100

12.2 7.150 -0.30

7.050 6.650 20

12.6

26.650

0.007.400 7.550 0.00

336.700

9.7

23.950

26 FIN 102.850JAMIL Elisabeth 27.100

7.550

20

0.0011.3

8.250 2626.500

10.7 7.500 0.00

8.300 7.050 28

10.6

24.450

0.006.800 7.400 0.00

278.100

9.3

24.800

27 MAS 102.250NG Joe Ee 26.700

6.550

25

0.0012.5

7.650 3125.250

10.9 7.250 0.00

7.100 6.950 30

9.7

23.850

0.007.200 7.250 0.00

217.600

11.6

26.450

28 KAZ 99.850KOIBAKAR Bayan 27.650

7.100

18

0.0012.9

7.650 3622.450

10.1 6.100 0.00

6.250 7.100 26

10.6

25.150

0.007.450 7.200 0.00

307.500

9.9

24.600

29 NZL 98.700HOPMAN Havana 24.950

6.750

31

0.0010.7

7.500 3423.300

9.8 6.850 0.00

6.650 7.250 24

11.4

25.800

0.007.150 7.000 0.00

297.250

10.4

24.650

30 TUR 98.150TUNCEL Kamelya 24.150

6.650

32

-0.1510.4

7.250 4021.200

9.1 6.550 -0.65

6.200 7.200 22

11.5

25.950

0.007.250 7.450 0.00

187.800

11.6

26.850

31 POR 98.000ARAUJO Rita 27.900

7.500

16

0.0013.1

7.300 2825.650

11.4 7.300 -0.05

7.000 5.850 38

9.5

21.350

0.006.000 7.000 0.00

356.500

9.6

23.100

32 JPN 97.850YAMADA Aino 23.700

7.150

36

0.009.4

7.150 2925.500

9.5 7.600 0.00

8.400 6.400 34

10.0

23.300

0.006.900 7.450 0.00

247.900

10.0

25.350

33 SVK 96.250DZUROSKOVA Nina 22.150

6.900

38

0.008.5

6.750 2426.850

11.6 7.350 0.00

7.900 6.000 36

9.0

21.750

0.006.750 7.600 0.00

237.700

10.2

25.500
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP AGF TROPHY
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

34 MAS 95.200AMZAN Izzah 23.700

6.950

35

-0.309.8

7.250 3822.150

9.2 6.900 -0.30

6.350 6.750 29

10.7

24.350

-0.307.200 7.250 0.00

267.350

10.4

25.000

35 EGY 93.150SALEH Aliaa 22.900

6.650

37

0.009.0

7.250 2526.850

11.9 7.150 0.00

7.800 5.950 35

9.0

21.900

0.006.950 6.750 0.00

396.450

8.3

21.500

36 CYP 93.050SOKOLOVA Anna 24.100

6.600

33

0.0010.4

7.100 3522.850

8.9 6.800 -0.05

7.200 5.950 37

9.2

21.400

-0.306.550 7.450 0.00

287.550

9.7

24.700

37 LAT 92.790MURIKOVA Anna 23.800

6.350

34

0.0010.5

6.950 3223.990

10.4 6.950 -0.01

6.650 7.200 33

9.9

23.350

-0.306.550 7.050 0.00

386.400

8.2

21.650

38 BRA 91.750NEIVA Ana Luisa 20.650

6.650

41

-0.307.9

6.400 3323.800

8.9 7.450 0.00

7.450 6.350 31

10.0

23.550

0.007.200 7.250 0.00

346.900

9.6

23.750

39 EGY 90.450SOBEIH Amina 25.600

6.750

29

0.0012.2

6.650 3921.950

8.4 6.650 0.00

6.900 6.200 40

8.8

20.600

-0.305.900 6.750 0.00

367.150

8.4

22.300

40 GBR 83.500FRIZELLE Gemma 20.900

6.400

40

-0.758.5

6.750 3722.200

9.7 6.650 -0.10

5.950 5.100 41

8.0

18.950

-0.156.000 6.450 -0.55

406.850

8.7

21.450

41 KGZ 83.350IZABEKOVA Aisha 19.800

5.750

42

0.007.2

6.850 4121.100

8.5 6.000 -0.05

6.650 7.300 39

7.9

21.300

0.006.100 5.950 -0.30

417.600

7.9

21.150

42 MGL 77.250GANZORIG Gunchinmaa 21.650

6.100

39

0.008.5

7.050 4218.950

6.5 5.900 0.00

6.550 6.050 42

6.3

18.500

0.006.150 5.750 0.00

426.300

6.1

18.150
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP AGF TROPHY
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP
AGF TROPHY

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Group
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.950ITALY 33.25016.61 ITA Q8.700

7.800AZERBAIJAN 33.05016.82 AZE Q8.450

7.950ISRAEL 32.75016.53 ISR Q8.300

6.850JAPAN 30.20015.74 JPN Q7.650

6.900GERMANY 29.50015.35 -0.05GER Q7.350

6.950UZBEKISTAN 28.95015.26 -0.30UZB Q7.100

6.650FINLAND 27.30013.97 -0.05FIN Q6.800

6.150GEORGIA 26.90014.38 -0.30GEO Q6.750

7.350KAZAKHSTAN 26.75012.39 KAZ R17.100

6.600ESTONIA 26.65013.010 -0.30EST R27.350

6.650MALAYSIA 25.00011.711 MAS 6.650

6.150SLOVAKIA 24.70011.912 SVK 6.650

5.600LATVIA 23.45011.213 -0.05LAT 6.700

4.600SPAIN 23.30012.414 ESP 6.300

5 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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